POS

1 48
2 33
3 46
4 41
5 26
6 16
7 18
8 21
9 60
10 57
11 55
12 72
13 32
14 1
15 12
16 50
17 61
18 23
19 70
20 37
21 58
22 56
23 36
24 63
25 67
26 78
27 15
28 68
29 14
30 47
31 24
32 75
33 22
34 65
35 52
36 6
37 25
38 71
39 28
40 49
41 83
42 59
43 2
44 34
45 27
46 76
47 66
48 40
49 13
50 29
51 39
52 17
53 3
54 5
55 42

PETT ATLETA

FARCOZ MASSIMO
PIEROTTI DANIELE
SAVIN MATTEO
BRUNIER THIERRY
BOCHICCHIO ERIK
PIEILLER ELWIS
CHEILLON FABRIZIO
THIEBAT MARCO
BIANQUIN MATTHIEU
CONTOZ ERIK

REY JEROME
PESSION JULES
ZUBLENA YANICK
GERARD DAVIDE
PERICO ENRICA
FERRARO GIANFELICE
DIEMOZ ALAIN
SCIEGHI MATTEO
ARCARO GIANLUCA
BARAILLER FEDERICA
ZEMOZ ANDREA
ZAMBON WANNER
GALIA MICHEL
CARRARA GIANLUIGI
BOSCO ANGELO
IULIANO VITTORIO
NORBIATO ALBERTO
TRAPANI DAVIDE
GANIS GIORGIA
RASO GIUSEPPE

DE MATTEIS PIER LUIGI
GRAPPEIN ALI
HENRY MASSIMO
VENTRICE MORENO
NIRTA ROBERTO
CECCARELLI MARCO
PONT MARCELLA
THOMASSET SYLVIE
OTTIN FABRIZIO

VAYR PIOVA ALESSANDRA
PETITJACQUES GILDO ANDREA

REAN FABIO
ALLEYSON DENISE
FRASSY JEAN PAUL
PELLEGRINO PIERO
TEPPEX FEDERICA
ARENA MATTEO

DE ALESSANDRI ANDREA
GENS ROBERTO
BLANC NILDA
VILLANESE FRANCO
PEREGO ALESSANDRO
TORTONE GEROLAMO
CASAVECCHIA GUIDO
CHEILLON MODESTO
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8" MARTZE DI MINEUR
Saint Marcel - 03/06/2018

GARA ADULTI

DISTANZA

ANNO CAT

1992
1990
1984
1997
1983
1977
1985
1971
1998
1976
1979
1982
1998
1976
1976
1959
1984
1983
1981
1987
1967
1978
1972
1961
1984
1969
1982
1983
1987
1971
1958
1970
1963
1964
1960
1951
1985
1987
1967
1976
1965
1990
1981
1963
1955
1965
1982
1966
1962
1970
1966
1962
1953
1953
1959

Sen-M

Sen-M

Sen-M

Sen-M

Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M

Mst.B-M
Sen-M

Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M

Mst.A-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.C-M
Sen-M

Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-F

Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Sen-M

Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-F

Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.D-M
Sen-F

Sen-F

Mst.B-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.B-M
Sen-M

Mst.A-F
Mst.C-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-F
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.C-M

OO0
[=]567r=a

COD
AO013
AO013
AO013
AO013
AO006
AO006
AO013
AO006
AO013
AO006
AO006
AO016
AO013
AO007
AO013
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO010
AO007
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO007
AO028
AO006
AO013
AO028
AO013
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO007
AO013
AO006
AO007
AO006
AO007
AO006
AO013
AO004
AO028
A050019
AO013
B010196
AO013
AO004
AO006
AO006
AO006

: 10000 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL R.A.S. COURMAYEUR

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL ASD INRUN

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

RISULTATO
00.50.24
00.52.22
00.54.22
00.54.37
00.56.33
00.56.40
00.57.33
00.59.11
00.59.21
01.00.41
01.01.36
01.01.45
01.02.14
01.02.46
01.03.53
01.04.11
01.04.29
01.05.13
01.06.19
01.06.27
01.06.33
01.07.04
01.07.16
01.07.19
01.07.28
01.08.14
01.08.35
01.08.49
01.08.59
01.09.12
01.09.51
01.10.13
01.10.13
01.10.19
01.10.26
01.10.36
01.10.46
01.10.51
01.11.14
01.11.30
01.11.34
01.11.36
01.11.46
01.11.46
01.11.49
01.13.23
01.13.43
01.14.35
01.16.03
01.16.34
01.16.43
01.16.44
01.16.45
01.17.25
01.17.57
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

iRunning

81 MARTIGNON ANGELO 1982 Mst.A-M
20 VERTHUY AMATO LIVIO 1951 Mst.D-M
51 PERRUQUET NADIA 1976 Mst.A-F
31 COQUILLARD ANNIE 1983 Mst.A-F
62 HERIN ROMANO 1963 Mst.C-M
7 PALLARES PAULINA 1965 Mst.B-F
30 BAL MARIO 1959 Mst.C-M
79 TURINO PAOLO 1975 Mst.A-M
35 HARVILOVA MARIANA 1981 Mst.A-F
8 BETEMPS MASSIMO 1961 Mst.C-M
45 GIROD CONSTANTINE 1983 Mst.A-F
64 PESSION ANNA 1965 Mst.B-F
10 BRUNET MONICA 1988 Sen-F

69 BAL CLAIRE 1983 Mst.A-F
54 RIGON SILVIA 1977 Mst.A-F
19 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA 1956 Mst.B-F
53 CANAVESE CLAUDIA EMMA 1967 Mst.B-F
38 CLERICI MARIATERESA 1978 Mst.A-F
9 BOFFA SANDALINA ROBERTA 1977 Mst.A-F
4 BERGERO MARIA IDA 1974 Mst.A-F
11 GLAREY CARLO 1948 Mst.D-M

Totale atleti: 76

POS CODICE

© 00 ~NOoO OB~ WNBRE

=
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AO006
AO013
AO007
AO028
AO004
A050019
A140529
AO010
AO016
B010196
BG149

Totale atleti: 76

WWwW.irunning.it

BG149
AO013
AO006
AO006
AO013
AO006
AO006
A140529
AO004
AO006
AO028
AO006
AO004
AO028
AO006
AO013
AO006
A050019
AO006
AO006
AO006

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS
UISP A.S.D. PONT DONNAS ATLETICA
FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL R.A.S. COURMAYEUR

UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
FIDAL ATL. VALLI BERGAMASCHE LEFFE

FIDAL ATL. VALLI BERGAMASCHE LEFFE 01.18.07
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.18.11
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.18.11
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.18.18
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.19.17
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.23.27
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.23.35
UISP A.S.D. PONT DONNAS ATLETICA 01.24.25
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 01.24.59
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.26.01
FIDAL ASD INRUN 01.27.59
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.31.31
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 01.31.56
FIDAL ASD INRUN 01.35.12
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.35.48
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.36.01
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.37.18
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 01.38.11
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.38.28
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.53.41
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 02.05.00

NUMERO ATLETI

37

17

6

5

4

2

1

1

1

1

1
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